  CIM
COMPUTER INTEGRATED MANUFACTURING TRAINER
DL CIM-C
CIM (computer integrated manufacturing) is a manufacturing method, in which the entire production process
is controlled by computer. This manufacturing method includes transversal applications in several didactic
areas such as automation, pneumatics, electronics, mechatronics and process control.
De Lorenzo has developed station-based training systems, which allow the student to view a specific
manufacturing process of an industrial production line. The trainer is a closed- loop control system based on

(2) ERR- error output.
(3) B0-B3: recognition result output (binary
type coding method).
• output signal EN: start recognition.
• sensor head interface: 100M internet access
(TCP/IP) interface.
• image display: H.264 compress 720P.
  CIM
 STACKER CRANE - PALLETIZER
Stacker crane - also called palletizer; it is used for
palletizing (placing) the work piece in a particular
order. Our XY palletizer is a stepper motor-controlled
unit. The motor controls the movement and the
position of the axis of the Palletizer. For work piece
handling, a suction cup is provided which is controlled
using a double acting flat cylinder that will extend &
retract to pick up or dispense the work piece.
The driver adopts AC servo driver current loop for
subdivided control, motor low speed running stable,
almost no shake and noise. Suit for various CNC
mechanical, robotic, cash-counting machine
industries.
Its main parameters are:
• Input voltage: 24-50Vdc signal voltage power
supply.
• Phase current: it can be adjusted between 1.3
and 4.5A.
• Running method: 1/2, 1/4. 1/8, 1/16, 1/32,
1/64, 1/128, 1/256 steps.
• 1/5, 1/10, 1/25, 1/50, 1/125, 1/250 steps.
• Protecting method: overheat, overpressure,
overcurrent protection.
• Input method: single/dual pulse input
compatible.
• Suitable motor: 85mm, 57mm and two-phase
stepper motor with current less than 4.5A.
The technical parameters of the crane are:
• X axis and Y axis: trip all is 200mm.
• vertical lifting cylinder: diameter is 12mm,
travel is 60mm.
• four inductive approach switches: use to
detecting X axis and Y axis limit position.
• operating pressure: 0.6MPa.
• I/O point: 6 input and 6 output
  CIM
Available only for the following models:
DL CIM-CS_7INCH
DL CIM-CS_10INCH
 HUMAN MACHINE INTERFACE (HMI)
It is a computer based DCS and power automation
monitoring system, which has a wide application area
and can be used for data acquisition, supervisory and
process controls, and it is the most widely used in
power systems.
With this unit added to the system, the students can
perform experiments commonly used in the
industrial automation environment.
It has a high resolution and includes I/O interfaces
such as Serial interface and Ethernet 10/100 base-T.
it is available in 7-inch or 10-inch
Available only for the following models:
DL CIM-CS_7INCH
DL CIM-CS_10INCH
 Supervisory Control And Data Acquisition (SCADA)
software